A-CRF-SMSF Series
Wireless antenna cables with SMA (male) to SMA (female) connectors
Features and Benefits
• Compact form factor
• Lightweight for portable deployment
• SMA connector (male) supported
• Straight mount or magnetic base mount

A-CRF-SMSF-C2-500
Ordering Information
Model Name Cable Type Connector Type Cable Length
A-CRF-SMSF-R3-100 RG-174 SMA (male) to SMA (female) 1 m
A-CRF-SMSF-L1-300 LMR195 SMA (male) to SMA (female) 3 m
A-CRF-SMSF-C2-300 CFD-200 SMA (male) to SMA (female) 3 m
A-CRF-SMSF-C2-500 CFD-200 SMA (male) to SMA (female) 5 m
©Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Oct 11, 2022.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of
Moxa Inc. Product specifications subject to change without notice. Visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.